
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW Maiden Plate - 1640m

09 August 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.52
(0:16.52)

1:25.00
(0:11.65)

1:13.35
(0:12.49)

1:00.86
(0:12.85)

0:48.01
(0:12.95)

0:35.06
(0:11.98)

0:23.08
(0:11.36)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SACRED FEELING 1 67.2 0:11.03 1:41.52 [1] 1:24.75 [5] 1:12.81 [4] 1:00.43 [4] 0:47.37 [5] 0:34.60 [6] 0:22.53 [6] 0:34.60

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:16.77) (0:11.94) (0:12.38) (0:13.06) (0:12.77) (0:12.07) (0:11.03)

2 5 MISHANI SUPREME 5 64.5 0:11.36 1:42.01 [2] 1:25.16 [7] 1:13.02 [6] 1:00.76 [6] 0:47.74 [6] 0:35.29 [4] 0:23.57 [1] 0:35.29 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:16.85) (0:12.14) (0:12.26) (0:13.02) (0:12.45) (0:11.72) (0:11.36)

3 1 BRAND NEW 2 65.2 0:11.30 1:42.34 [3] 1:25.61 [4] 1:13.56 [5] 1:01.18 [5] 0:48.21 [4] 0:35.44 [5] 0:23.42 [5] 0:35.44 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.73) (0:12.05) (0:12.38) (0:12.97) (0:12.77) (0:12.02) (0:11.30)

4 8 SUPER SWEET 3 64.2 0:11.67 1:42.56 [4] 1:25.88 [3] 1:14.10 [2] 1:01.80 [2] 0:48.89 [2] 0:36.00 [2] 0:23.89 [3] 0:36.00 +2

Rikki Jamieson Overall 400m (0:16.68) (0:11.78) (0:12.30) (0:12.91) (0:12.89) (0:12.11) (0:11.67)

5 4 NEOCLASSICISM 9 64.4 0:11.47 1:42.65 [5] 1:25.50 [8] 1:13.24 [8] 1:00.94 [8] 0:47.89 [8] 0:35.40 [8] 0:23.29 [8] 0:35.40 +7

Damien Thornton 200m 400m (0:17.15) (0:12.26) (0:12.30) (0:13.05) (0:12.49) (0:12.11) (0:11.47)

6 7 STANAGE BAY 6 64.1 0:11.55 1:42.77 [6] 1:26.25 [1] 1:14.28 [3] 1:01.86 [3] 0:48.88 [3] 0:36.09 [3] 0:23.88 [4] 0:36.09 -2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:16.52) (0:11.97) (0:12.42) (0:12.98) (0:12.79) (0:12.21) (0:11.55)

7 9 KEYMAN 8 63.8 0:11.53 1:42.80 [7] 1:25.96 [6] 1:13.67 [7] 1:01.31 [7] 0:48.23 [7] 0:35.71 [7] 0:23.54 [7] 0:35.71 +4

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:16.84) (0:12.29) (0:12.36) (0:13.08) (0:12.52) (0:12.17) (0:11.53)

8 3 IN CLOSE REACH 4 64.5 0:11.65 1:43.60 [8] 1:27.08 [1] 1:15.43 [1] 1:02.94 [1] 0:50.09 [1] 0:37.14 [1] 0:25.01 [2] 0:37.14 -1

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:16.52) (0:11.65) (0:12.49) (0:12.85) (0:12.95) (0:12.13) (0:11.84)

Scratched: Firebolt (#10), Deal An Ace (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 9 August 2023  17:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW Maiden Plate - 1640m

09 August 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SACRED FEELING 1 67.2 0:11.03 0:11.50 [2] 1:41.52 0:34.60

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.50)

2 5 MISHANI SUPREME 5 64.5 0:11.36 0:12.21 [1] 2.84L 0:35.29 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.21)

3 1 BRAND NEW 2 65.2 0:11.30 0:12.12 [3] 4.78L 0:35.44 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.12)

4 8 SUPER SWEET 3 64.2 0:11.67 0:12.22 [4] 6.1L 0:36.00 +2

Rikki Jamieson Overall 400m (0:12.22)

5 4 NEOCLASSICISM 9 64.4 0:11.47 0:11.82 [8] 6.63L 0:35.40 +7

Damien Thornton 200m 400m (0:11.82)

6 7 STANAGE BAY 6 64.1 0:11.55 0:12.33 [6] 7.32L 0:36.09 -2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.33)

7 9 KEYMAN 8 63.8 0:11.53 0:12.01 [7] 7.52L 0:35.71 +4

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:12.01)

8 3 IN CLOSE REACH 4 64.5 0:11.65 0:13.17 [5] 12.23L 0:37.14 -1

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:13.17)

Scratched: Firebolt (#10), Deal An Ace (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 9 August 2023  17:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 2040m

09 August 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:05.91
(0:16.54)

1:49.37
(0:11.29)

1:38.08
(0:12.22)

1:25.86
(0:12.49)

1:13.37
(0:12.58)

1:00.79
(0:12.79)

0:48.00
(0:12.09)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GALIFIANAKIS 4 64.1 0:11.44 2:05.91 [1] 1:48.74 [7] 1:36.97 [7] 1:24.77 [7] 1:11.98 [7] 0:59.60 [7] 0:46.99 [7] 0:35.09

Jake Molloy Overall 400m (0:17.17) (0:11.77) (0:12.20) (0:12.79) (0:12.38) (0:12.61) (0:11.90)

2 2 MASTER MARKO 2 65.0 0:11.69 2:05.97 [2] 1:49.34 [4] 1:37.65 [4] 1:25.48 [3] 1:12.81 [3] 1:00.31 [3] 0:47.79 [3] 0:35.77 -6

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1800m (0:16.63) (0:11.69) (0:12.17) (0:12.67) (0:12.50) (0:12.52) (0:12.02)

3 5 SO BENE 6 66.5 0:11.63 2:06.04 [3] 1:49.42 [3] 1:37.77 [3] 1:25.46 [4] 1:12.71 [4] 1:00.35 [4] 0:47.74 [4] 0:35.72 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:16.62) (0:11.65) (0:12.31) (0:12.75) (0:12.36) (0:12.61) (0:12.02)

4 3 CASH ME 7 66.4 0:11.56 2:06.05 [4] 1:49.51 [1] 1:37.95 [2] 1:25.74 [2] 1:13.14 [2] 1:00.65 [2] 0:48.04 [2] 0:36.03 -1

Cejay Graham Overall 1800m (0:16.54) (0:11.56) (0:12.21) (0:12.60) (0:12.49) (0:12.61) (0:12.01)

5 7 VIADELAMORE 1 63.8 0:11.58 2:06.25 [5] 1:49.35 [6] 1:37.50 [6] 1:25.23 [6] 1:12.68 [6] 1:00.25 [5] 0:47.53 [6] 0:35.58 -5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.90) (0:11.85) (0:12.27) (0:12.55) (0:12.43) (0:12.72) (0:11.95)

6 6 SHEZADANDI 5 63.8 0:11.68 2:06.25 [6] 1:49.39 [5] 1:37.63 [5] 1:25.46 [5] 1:12.73 [5] 1:00.24 [6] 0:47.56 [5] 0:35.72 +2

Andrew Mallyon Overall 400m (0:16.86) (0:11.76) (0:12.17) (0:12.73) (0:12.49) (0:12.68) (0:11.84)

7 4 TRIPLE MONEY 3 66.9 0:11.24 2:07.14 [7] 1:50.55 [2] 1:39.31 [1] 1:27.09 [1] 1:14.60 [1] 1:02.02 [1] 0:49.23 [1] 0:37.14 -8

Bailey Wheeler 1800m 1800m (0:16.59) (0:11.24) (0:12.22) (0:12.49) (0:12.58) (0:12.79) (0:12.09)

Report Created:  Wed 9 August 2023  17:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 2040m

09 August 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.91
(0:11.88)

0:24.03
(0:11.81)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GALIFIANAKIS 4 64.1 0:11.44 0:35.09 [7] 0:23.42 [7] 0:11.98 [5] 2:05.91 0:35.09

Jake Molloy Overall 400m (0:11.67) (0:11.44) (0:11.98)

2 2 MASTER MARKO 2 65.0 0:11.69 0:35.77 [3] 0:23.93 [3] 0:12.12 [4] 0.37L 0:35.77 -6

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1800m (0:11.84) (0:11.81) (0:12.12)

3 5 SO BENE 6 66.5 0:11.63 0:35.72 [4] 0:23.98 [4] 0:12.35 [1] 0.76L 0:35.72 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:11.74) (0:11.63) (0:12.35)

4 3 CASH ME 7 66.4 0:11.56 0:36.03 [2] 0:24.17 [2] 0:12.33 [2] 0.82L 0:36.03 -1

Cejay Graham Overall 1800m (0:11.86) (0:11.84) (0:12.33)

5 7 VIADELAMORE 1 63.8 0:11.58 0:35.58 [6] 0:23.89 [6] 0:12.31 [6] 2.03L 0:35.58 -5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.69) (0:11.58) (0:12.31)

6 6 SHEZADANDI 5 63.8 0:11.68 0:35.72 [5] 0:23.93 [5] 0:12.25 [7] 2.05L 0:35.72 +2

Andrew Mallyon Overall 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.68) (0:12.25)

7 4 TRIPLE MONEY 3 66.9 0:11.24 0:37.14 [1] 0:25.26 [1] 0:13.32 [3] 7.25L 0:37.14 -8

Bailey Wheeler 1800m 1800m (0:11.88) (0:11.94) (0:13.32)

Report Created:  Wed 9 August 2023  17:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts and Geldings Maiden
Plate - 1200m

09 August 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.72
(0:13.54)

0:57.18
(0:11.09)

0:46.09
(0:11.47)

0:34.62
(0:11.60)

0:23.02
(0:11.51)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:34.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DEEP RESPECT 9 66.9 0:11.01 1:10.72 [1] 0:56.78 [7] 0:45.52 [7] 0:33.79 [7] 0:22.52 [6] 0:11.51 [1] 1:10.72 0:33.79

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.26) (0:11.73) (0:11.27) (0:11.01) (0:11.51)

2 6 LOST HIS BEANS 1 68.8 0:11.01 1:10.91 [2] 0:57.08 [4] 0:46.07 [3] 0:34.50 [3] 0:22.77 [3] 0:11.58 [3] 1.12L 0:34.50 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.01) (0:11.57) (0:11.73) (0:11.19) (0:11.58)

3 9 QUADE 5 67.6 0:11.18 1:11.02 [3] 0:57.44 [2] 0:46.26 [2] 0:34.68 [2] 0:23.20 [2] 0:11.74 [2] 1.79L 0:34.68 -2

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.58) (0:11.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.48) (0:11.46) (0:11.74)

4 8 MISTER SELFIE 4 67.2 0:11.16 1:11.22 [4] 0:57.32 [5] 0:46.16 [5] 0:34.54 [5] 0:23.07 [4] 0:11.80 [4] 2.94L 0:34.54 -5

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.16) (0:11.62) (0:11.47) (0:11.27) (0:11.80)

5 7 MALTALI 13 68.3 0:11.17 1:11.25 [5] 0:57.01 [10] 0:45.83 [8] 0:34.19 [8] 0:22.77 [8] 0:11.60 [5] 3.15L 0:34.19 -3

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.18) (0:11.64) (0:11.42) (0:11.17) (0:11.60)

6 13 ULTIMATE 3 65.5 0:11.18 1:11.72 [6] 0:57.82 [6] 0:46.64 [6] 0:34.95 [6] 0:23.47 [7] 0:11.98 [7] 5.91L 0:34.95 -2

Martin Harley Overall 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.18) (0:11.69) (0:11.48) (0:11.49) (0:11.98)

7 5 KING TARIK 10 66.4 0:11.20 1:11.74 [7] 0:57.56 [9] 0:46.19 [10] 0:34.39 [10] 0:23.19 [9] 0:11.77 [9] 6.03L 0:34.39 +1

Damien Thornton Overall 600m (0:14.18) (0:11.37) (0:11.80) (0:11.20) (0:11.42) (0:11.77)

8 2 ASHIGARU 6 67.4 0:11.20 1:11.89 [8] 0:58.14 [3] 0:46.94 [4] 0:35.43 [4] 0:23.70 [5] 0:11.96 [8] 6.88L 0:35.43 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.20) (0:11.51) (0:11.73) (0:11.74) (0:11.96)

9 10 SNAG DA BEANS 8 64.6 0:11.40 1:12.46 [9] 0:58.41 [8] 0:47.01 [9] 0:35.24 [9] 0:23.81 [10] 0:12.32 [10] 10.27L 0:35.24 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1000m (0:14.05) (0:11.40) (0:11.77) (0:11.43) (0:11.49) (0:12.32)

10 3 BEE EXACT 2 68.9 0:11.09 1:13.74 [10] 1:00.20 [1] 0:49.11 [1] 0:37.64 [1] 0:26.04 [1] 0:14.06 [6] 17.78L 0:37.64 -5

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.09) (0:11.47) (0:11.60) (0:11.98) (0:14.06)

Scratched: All Valour (#1), Tigers Roar (#11), Tuff Tu Mus (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 9 August 2023  17:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: ENCRYPTION CHAMPION QLD 1ST SEASON SIRE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Fillies Maiden Plate - 1200m

09 August 2023 - 14:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.47
(0:13.54)

0:57.93
(0:10.77)

0:47.16
(0:11.73)

0:35.43
(0:11.96)

0:23.47
(0:11.46)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 SURREAL ASCOT 1 67.9 0:10.77 1:11.47 [1] 0:57.93 [1] 0:47.16 [1] 0:35.42 [2] 0:23.47 [2] 0:12.01 [1] 1:11.47 0:35.42

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.77) (0:11.74) (0:11.95) (0:11.46) (0:12.01)

2 2 EXOTIQUE MISS 6 69.7 0:10.91 1:11.68 [2] 0:57.98 [4] 0:47.07 [3] 0:35.46 [3] 0:23.44 [3] 0:11.90 [3] 1.23L 0:35.46 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.91) (0:11.61) (0:12.02) (0:11.54) (0:11.90)

3 6 JUKEBOX IN SIBERIA 11 65.3 0:11.33 1:11.79 [3] 0:57.72 [10] 0:46.39 [11] 0:34.76 [11] 0:22.87 [9] 0:11.49 [8] 1.83L 0:34.76 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.33) (0:11.63) (0:11.89) (0:11.38) (0:11.49)

4 3 FIVE STAR VIXEN 9 68.9 0:10.76 1:11.87 [4] 0:58.12 [5] 0:47.36 [2] 0:35.83 [1] 0:23.87 [1] 0:12.27 [2] 2.33L 0:35.83 +2

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.76) (0:11.53) (0:11.96) (0:11.60) (0:12.27)

5 5 IT'SALLSAIDANDONE 12 66.0 0:11.23 1:12.26 [5] 0:58.02 [12] 0:46.79 [12] 0:35.19 [12] 0:23.34 [10] 0:11.85 [11] 4.62L 0:35.19 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.23) (0:11.60) (0:11.85) (0:11.49) (0:11.85)

6 12 QUEEN OF DARK 2 67.9 0:10.98 1:12.45 [6] 0:58.51 [7] 0:47.53 [6] 0:35.86 [7] 0:23.68 [8] 0:12.11 [10] 5.75L 0:35.86 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.98) (0:11.67) (0:12.18) (0:11.57) (0:12.11)

7 9 MISS FARSTAR 5 66.9 0:11.13 1:12.55 [7] 0:58.87 [3] 0:47.74 [5] 0:36.12 [5] 0:24.22 [4] 0:12.38 [5] 6.32L 0:36.12 +3

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.13) (0:11.62) (0:11.90) (0:11.84) (0:12.38)

8 1 CYBERWARS 3 67.2 0:11.03 1:12.70 [8] 0:59.04 [2] 0:48.01 [4] 0:36.32 [4] 0:24.14 [6] 0:12.43 [7] 7.2L 0:36.32 +2

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.03) (0:11.69) (0:12.18) (0:11.71) (0:12.43)

9 14 SEND THE MONEY 4 67.3 0:11.14 1:12.78 [9] 0:58.82 [9] 0:47.68 [9] 0:36.04 [8] 0:24.17 [7] 0:12.60 [6] 7.68L 0:36.04 +4

Justin Huxtable Overall 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.14) (0:11.64) (0:11.87) (0:11.57) (0:12.60)

10 10 MONOLINK 7 67.0 0:11.18 1:12.83 [10] 0:58.66 [11] 0:47.48 [10] 0:35.86 [10] 0:23.81 [12] 0:12.52 [9] 8L 0:35.86 +1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.17) (0:11.18) (0:11.62) (0:12.05) (0:11.29) (0:12.52)

Scratched: Mina's Legacy (#8), Oberoi Princess (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 9 August 2023  17:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: ENCRYPTION CHAMPION QLD 1ST SEASON SIRE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Fillies Maiden Plate - 1200m

09 August 2023 - 14:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.47
(0:13.54)

0:57.93
(0:10.77)

0:47.16
(0:11.73)

0:35.43
(0:11.96)

0:23.47
(0:11.46)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 LEEANNIE 14 67.2 0:11.02 1:12.84 [11] 0:58.93 [6] 0:47.91 [7] 0:36.39 [6] 0:24.51 [5] 0:12.68 [4] 8.04L 0:36.39 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.02) (0:11.52) (0:11.88) (0:11.83) (0:12.68)

12 13 READY TO RHYME 10 65.7 0:11.27 1:12.90 [12] 0:58.53 [13] 0:47.26 [13] 0:35.65 [13] 0:23.69 [13] 0:11.93 [13] 8.41L 0:35.65 +1

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:14.37) (0:11.27) (0:11.61) (0:11.96) (0:11.76) (0:11.93)

13 4 INTRANSIGENT 8 68.4 0:11.11 1:14.02 [13] 1:00.08 [7] 0:48.97 [8] 0:37.20 [9] 0:25.08 [11] 0:13.06 [12] 14.99L 0:37.20 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.94) (0:11.11) (0:11.77) (0:12.12) (0:12.02) (0:13.06)

Scratched: Mina's Legacy (#8), Oberoi Princess (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 9 August 2023  17:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Class 4 Plate - 1200m

09 August 2023 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.74
(0:13.35)

0:57.39
(0:10.88)

0:46.51
(0:11.68)

0:34.83
(0:11.82)

0:23.01
(0:11.29)

0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SHAMATON 7 69.5 0:10.73 1:10.74 [1] 0:57.09 [7] 0:45.99 [6] 0:34.20 [7] 0:22.28 [8] 0:11.55 [4] 1:10.74 0:34.20

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.10) (0:11.79) (0:11.92) (0:10.73) (0:11.55)

2 1 LUSKIN HERO 1 67.6 0:11.01 1:10.81 [2] 0:57.23 [5] 0:46.22 [5] 0:34.79 [3] 0:22.87 [3] 0:11.79 [1] 0.41L 0:34.79 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:11.01) (0:11.43) (0:11.92) (0:11.08) (0:11.79)

3 14 TRES REDOUTE 6 67.4 0:10.95 1:10.82 [3] 0:56.99 [8] 0:46.04 [7] 0:34.40 [6] 0:22.60 [5] 0:11.60 [5] 0.5L 0:34.40 -1

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.95) (0:11.64) (0:11.80) (0:11.00) (0:11.60)

4 5 MILITARY GAMBLER 12 67.0 0:11.02 1:10.91 [4] 0:56.81 [9] 0:45.79 [9] 0:34.25 [8] 0:22.51 [7] 0:11.47 [7] 0.99L 0:34.25 -2

Justin Huxtable 200m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.02) (0:11.54) (0:11.74) (0:11.04) (0:11.47)

5 4 TRAMONTO 5 68.2 0:10.88 1:10.92 [5] 0:57.57 [1] 0:46.69 [1] 0:35.01 [1] 0:22.79 [4] 0:11.87 [2] 1.08L 0:35.01 +5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.88) (0:11.68) (0:12.22) (0:10.92) (0:11.87)

6 6 MORETON BAY 2 66.6 0:11.02 1:11.07 [6] 0:57.58 [4] 0:46.56 [4] 0:34.93 [5] 0:22.82 [6] 0:11.56 [8] 1.95L 0:34.93 +1

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.49) (0:11.02) (0:11.63) (0:12.11) (0:11.26) (0:11.56)

7 7 MY ODDETTE 9 68.3 0:10.98 1:11.49 [7] 0:58.01 [3] 0:47.03 [3] 0:35.42 [4] 0:23.58 [2] 0:12.19 [6] 4.42L 0:35.42 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.98) (0:11.61) (0:11.84) (0:11.39) (0:12.19)

8 13 ORIENTAL PRINCESS 3 68.7 0:11.01 1:11.70 [8] 0:58.28 [2] 0:47.27 [2] 0:35.74 [2] 0:23.97 [1] 0:12.52 [3] 5.66L 0:35.74 -6

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:11.01) (0:11.53) (0:11.77) (0:11.45) (0:12.52)

9 12 SUTTO'S GAL 10 67.2 0:11.00 1:11.76 [9] 0:57.43 [10] 0:46.43 [10] 0:34.78 [10] 0:23.21 [9] 0:11.88 [9] 6L 0:34.78 -2

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.00) (0:11.65) (0:11.57) (0:11.33) (0:11.88)

10 2 MAGIC CONQUEROR 4 67.2 0:11.25 1:11.93 [10] 0:58.29 [6] 0:47.04 [8] 0:35.22 [9] 0:23.15 [10] 0:11.90 [10] 7.02L 0:35.22 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.25) (0:11.82) (0:12.07) (0:11.25) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Lady Wardell (#11), Granite Prince (#8), Preach (#9), Highly Ambitious (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 9 August 2023  17:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES LIVE BETTING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

09 August 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.83
(0:10.89)

1:09.94
(0:11.23)

0:58.71
(0:11.57)

0:47.14
(0:12.16)

0:34.98
(0:12.00)

0:22.98
(0:11.24)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 PRIME ASSET 13 65.6 0:10.89 1:20.83 [1] 1:09.94 [1] 0:58.71 [1] 0:47.14 [1] 0:34.98 [1] 0:22.98 [1] 0:34.98

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:10.89) (0:11.23) (0:11.57) (0:12.16) (0:12.00) (0:11.28)

2 12 NORTHERN DECREE 7 67.4 0:11.02 1:20.86 [2] 1:09.65 [5] 0:58.22 [5] 0:46.49 [5] 0:34.60 [5] 0:22.79 [3] 0:34.60 +5

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.21) (0:11.43) (0:11.73) (0:11.89) (0:11.81) (0:11.02)

3 5 LUCKY EXCHANGE 1 66.6 0:11.15 1:20.96 [3] 1:09.55 [6] 0:58.09 [6] 0:46.51 [6] 0:34.66 [6] 0:22.71 [7] 0:34.66 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:11.46) (0:11.58) (0:11.85) (0:11.95) (0:11.15)

4 7 ALLEZ ZOU 5 67.5 0:11.03 1:21.21 [4] 1:10.18 [2] 0:58.80 [3] 0:46.97 [4] 0:34.98 [4] 0:23.06 [4] 0:34.98 +2

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.03) (0:11.38) (0:11.83) (0:11.99) (0:11.92) (0:11.06)

5 14 START STRUTTING 8 65.7 0:11.09 1:21.25 [5] 1:09.53 [9] 0:57.99 [10] 0:46.40 [10] 0:34.62 [10] 0:22.80 [9] 0:34.62 -4

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.72) (0:11.54) (0:11.59) (0:11.78) (0:11.82) (0:11.09)

6 2 GENERAL DUBAI 4 65.1 0:11.07 1:21.29 [6] 1:10.22 [3] 0:58.86 [4] 0:47.20 [3] 0:35.21 [3] 0:23.11 [5] 0:35.21 -3

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:11.07) (0:11.36) (0:11.66) (0:11.99) (0:12.10) (0:11.25)

7 3 MAKEDON 11 65.0 0:11.13 1:21.37 [7] 1:10.24 [4] 0:59.09 [2] 0:47.52 [2] 0:35.47 [2] 0:23.44 [2] 0:35.47 +0

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:11.13) (0:11.15) (0:11.57) (0:12.05) (0:12.03) (0:11.46)

8 6 SCOTTISH PRINCE 3 65.4 0:11.28 1:21.39 [8] 1:09.67 [10] 0:58.22 [9] 0:46.72 [9] 0:34.97 [7] 0:23.16 [6] 0:34.97 -3

Dan McGillivray 400m 400m (0:11.72) (0:11.45) (0:11.50) (0:11.75) (0:11.81) (0:11.28)

9 9 BEEF WEEK PRINCESS 2 66.7 0:11.11 1:21.42 [9] 1:10.00 [7] 0:58.50 [7] 0:46.82 [7] 0:34.88 [9] 0:22.93 [10] 0:34.88 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.42) (0:11.50) (0:11.68) (0:11.94) (0:11.95) (0:11.11)

10 1 KHAALIS 9 64.9 0:11.34 1:22.08 [10] 1:10.61 [8] 0:59.14 [8] 0:47.45 [8] 0:35.62 [8] 0:23.73 [8] 0:35.62 +6

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:11.47) (0:11.69) (0:11.83) (0:11.89) (0:11.34)

Scratched: Byron Eyes (#11), Andy (#4), Mystic Aroma (#13), Tenzing (#10), Mighty Willie (#15), Esky (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 9 August 2023  17:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES LIVE BETTING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

09 August 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 PRIME ASSET 13 65.6 0:10.89 0:11.70 [2] 1:20.83 0:34.98

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:11.70)

2 12 NORTHERN DECREE 7 67.4 0:11.02 0:11.77 [1] 0.19L 0:34.60 +5

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.77)

3 5 LUCKY EXCHANGE 1 66.6 0:11.15 0:11.56 [5] 0.78L 0:34.66 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.56)

4 7 ALLEZ ZOU 5 67.5 0:11.03 0:12.00 [3] 2.23L 0:34.98 +2

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:12.00)

5 14 START STRUTTING 8 65.7 0:11.09 0:11.71 [8] 2.47L 0:34.62 -4

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.71)

6 2 GENERAL DUBAI 4 65.1 0:11.07 0:11.86 [6] 2.7L 0:35.21 -3

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:11.86)

7 3 MAKEDON 11 65.0 0:11.13 0:11.98 [4] 3.14L 0:35.47 +0

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:11.98)

8 6 SCOTTISH PRINCE 3 65.4 0:11.28 0:11.88 [7] 3.27L 0:34.97 -3

Dan McGillivray 400m 400m (0:11.88)

9 9 BEEF WEEK PRINCESS 2 66.7 0:11.11 0:11.82 [9] 3.45L 0:34.88 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.82)

10 1 KHAALIS 9 64.9 0:11.34 0:12.39 [10] 7.34L 0:35.62 +6

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:12.39)

Scratched: Byron Eyes (#11), Andy (#4), Mystic Aroma (#13), Tenzing (#10), Mighty Willie (#15), Esky (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 9 August 2023  17:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX GOLD Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

09 August 2023 - 16:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.75
(0:10.90)

1:09.85
(0:11.15)

0:58.70
(0:11.55)

0:47.15
(0:12.04)

0:35.11
(0:11.73)

0:23.38
(0:11.36)

0:35.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 19 ISRAELITE BAY 1 65.7 0:11.13 1:20.75 [1] 1:09.39 [7] 0:58.26 [6] 0:46.66 [6] 0:34.57 [5] 0:22.93 [5] 0:34.57

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.36) (0:11.13) (0:11.60) (0:12.09) (0:11.64) (0:11.18)

2 20 ONE IN ALL 9 66.7 0:11.00 1:20.75 [2] 1:09.34 [8] 0:58.13 [8] 0:46.43 [7] 0:34.31 [8] 0:22.74 [8] 0:34.31 +7

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:11.21) (0:11.70) (0:12.12) (0:11.57) (0:11.00)

3 18 FIRE LOVE 5 65.7 0:11.02 1:20.76 [3] 1:09.74 [2] 0:58.71 [1] 0:47.16 [2] 0:35.02 [2] 0:23.35 [2] 0:35.02 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:11.02) (0:11.03) (0:11.55) (0:12.14) (0:11.67) (0:11.35)

4 13 GLEEFILLY 14 67.4 0:10.82 1:20.82 [4] 1:09.04 [12] 0:57.81 [11] 0:46.33 [10] 0:34.28 [9] 0:22.60 [10] 0:34.28 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.78) (0:11.23) (0:11.48) (0:12.05) (0:11.68) (0:10.82)

5 6 STARRY EYES 10 66.7 0:11.07 1:20.89 [5] 1:09.71 [4] 0:58.64 [4] 0:47.00 [4] 0:34.88 [4] 0:23.30 [3] 0:34.88 +5

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:11.07) (0:11.64) (0:12.12) (0:11.58) (0:11.19)

6 1 JOHN RAMBO 7 67.0 0:10.97 1:21.00 [6] 1:09.78 [5] 0:58.53 [5] 0:46.96 [5] 0:34.75 [6] 0:23.01 [7] 0:34.75 +11

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.22) (0:11.25) (0:11.57) (0:12.21) (0:11.74) (0:10.97)

7 16 SHAPIN POWER 3 66.7 0:11.09 1:21.02 [7] 1:09.78 [6] 0:58.52 [7] 0:46.68 [8] 0:34.64 [7] 0:23.04 [6] 0:34.64 +5

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.24) (0:11.26) (0:11.84) (0:12.04) (0:11.60) (0:11.09)

8 11 KUREDER 12 65.9 0:11.09 1:21.03 [8] 1:09.45 [10] 0:58.20 [9] 0:46.55 [9] 0:34.43 [11] 0:22.90 [9] 0:34.43 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 400m (0:11.58) (0:11.25) (0:11.65) (0:12.12) (0:11.53) (0:11.09)

9 3 AMMAND 2 66.8 0:11.04 1:21.14 [9] 1:09.98 [3] 0:58.94 [3] 0:47.38 [3] 0:35.27 [3] 0:23.54 [4] 0:35.27 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:11.04) (0:11.56) (0:12.11) (0:11.73) (0:11.13)

10 9 DWINDLING SPIRIT 15 66.9 0:11.02 1:21.17 [10] 1:09.42 [11] 0:58.06 [12] 0:46.45 [12] 0:34.58 [10] 0:22.85 [12] 0:34.58 +6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.75) (0:11.36) (0:11.61) (0:11.87) (0:11.73) (0:11.02)

Scratched: Esky (#10), Reigate (#5), Already A Star (#8), Devil Enuff (#17), Yalla (#15), Claudius (#21), Give Him Wings (#22), Too Hard To Refuse (#12), Invinsible Tears (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 9 August 2023  17:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX GOLD Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

09 August 2023 - 16:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.75
(0:10.90)

1:09.85
(0:11.15)

0:58.70
(0:11.55)

0:47.15
(0:12.04)

0:35.11
(0:11.73)

0:23.38
(0:11.36)

0:35.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 TIRITIRI 16 67.2 0:10.90 1:21.25 [11] 1:09.27 [13] 0:58.02 [13] 0:46.52 [13] 0:34.43 [13] 0:22.65 [13] 0:34.43 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.98) (0:11.25) (0:11.50) (0:12.09) (0:11.78) (0:10.90)

12 14 GLIDE ON BY 4 65.8 0:11.08 1:21.34 [12] 1:09.93 [9] 0:58.49 [10] 0:46.75 [11] 0:34.64 [12] 0:23.03 [11] 0:34.64 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:11.44) (0:11.74) (0:12.11) (0:11.61) (0:11.08)

13 2 POWERFUL EAGLE 6 66.1 0:10.90 1:21.62 [13] 1:10.72 [1] 0:59.54 [2] 0:48.02 [1] 0:35.98 [1] 0:24.25 [1] 0:35.98 +1

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:10.90) (0:11.18) (0:11.52) (0:12.04) (0:11.73) (0:11.57)

Scratched: Esky (#10), Reigate (#5), Already A Star (#8), Devil Enuff (#17), Yalla (#15), Claudius (#21), Give Him Wings (#22), Too Hard To Refuse (#12), Invinsible Tears (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 9 August 2023  17:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX GOLD Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

09 August 2023 - 16:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 19 ISRAELITE BAY 1 65.7 0:11.13 0:11.75 [6] 1:20.75 0:34.57

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.75)

2 20 ONE IN ALL 9 66.7 0:11.00 0:11.74 [7] 0.02L 0:34.31 +7

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.74)

3 18 FIRE LOVE 5 65.7 0:11.02 0:12.00 [2] 0.07L 0:35.02 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:12.00)

4 13 GLEEFILLY 14 67.4 0:10.82 0:11.78 [8] 0.43L 0:34.28 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.78)

5 6 STARRY EYES 10 66.7 0:11.07 0:12.11 [3] 0.88L 0:34.88 +5

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

6 1 JOHN RAMBO 7 67.0 0:10.97 0:12.04 [5] 1.51L 0:34.75 +11

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.04)

7 16 SHAPIN POWER 3 66.7 0:11.09 0:11.95 [9] 1.64L 0:34.64 +5

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.95)

8 11 KUREDER 12 65.9 0:11.09 0:11.81 [10] 1.69L 0:34.43 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 400m (0:11.81)

9 3 AMMAND 2 66.8 0:11.04 0:12.41 [1] 2.3L 0:35.27 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 1200m (0:12.41)

10 9 DWINDLING SPIRIT 15 66.9 0:11.02 0:11.83 [11] 2.51L 0:34.58 +6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.83)

Scratched: Esky (#10), Reigate (#5), Already A Star (#8), Devil Enuff (#17), Yalla (#15), Claudius (#21), Give Him Wings (#22), Too Hard To Refuse (#12), Invinsible Tears (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 9 August 2023  17:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX GOLD Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

09 August 2023 - 16:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 TIRITIRI 16 67.2 0:10.90 0:11.75 [13] 2.94L 0:34.43 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.75)

12 14 GLIDE ON BY 4 65.8 0:11.08 0:11.95 [12] 3.51L 0:34.64 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.95)

13 2 POWERFUL EAGLE 6 66.1 0:10.90 0:12.68 [4] 5.13L 0:35.98 +1

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:12.68)

Scratched: Esky (#10), Reigate (#5), Already A Star (#8), Devil Enuff (#17), Yalla (#15), Claudius (#21), Give Him Wings (#22), Too Hard To Refuse (#12), Invinsible Tears (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 9 August 2023  17:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


